
Court Express 

2024 Production Schedule – Prepared 9/19/2023 

Winter 2024—Vol. 26/1 

Submission deadline Friday, January 12 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, January 26 

Magazine posted online Friday, February 9 

Spring 2024—Vol. 26/2 

Submission deadline Friday, March 29 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, April 12 

Magazine posted online Friday, April 26 

Summer 2024—Vol. 26/3 

Submission deadline Friday, July 26 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, August 9 

Magazine posted online Friday, August 23 

Fall 2024—Vol. 26/4 

Submission deadline Friday, November 15 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, November 29 

Magazine posted online Friday, December 13 


